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Spring 2024

Date

Subject

January 22 (Monday)

Semester Begins

January 22 (Monday)

Classes Begin

January 29 (Monday)

Add/Drop Ends

February 19 (Monday)

President's Day (Holiday)

March 4 (Monday)

Summer 24 Registration begins

March 8 (Friday)

Last day to file for May/Aug 2024 graduation

March 10 (Sunday) - March 17 (Sunday)

Spring Break - no classes

March 18 (Monday)

Classes Resume

April 1 (Monday)

Fall 24 Registration begins

April 15 (Monday)

Patriots Day (Holiday)

April 18 (Thursday)

Course Pass/Fail/Withdrawal deadline

May 8 (Wednesday)

Last day of classes

May 9 (Thursday) - May 12 (Sunday)

Study Period

May 13 (Monday) - May 17 (Friday)

Final Exam Period

May 22 (Wednesday) Graduate Commencement

May 23 (Thursday) Undergraduate Commencement
May 24 (Friday) Spring 2024 Grades Due Online
May 27 (Monday) Memorial Day (Holiday)

Calendar dates are subject to change. Please check the academic calendar web page for the most up to

date version.




